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24.06.2019 Monday College Reopens for Odd Semester- UG & PG Common 7

2 01.07.2019 Monday II year Lateral Entry class commences MCA

3 24.07.2019 Wednesday One day Hands on training / Workshop MCA

4 27.07.2019 Saturday One day Technical Workshop  / Technical Seminar
Mechanical/

Civil

5 29.07.2019 Monday Commencement of Assessment Test - I - UG - II to IV year & PG - II year Common

6 01.08.2019 Thursday Inauguration of  I year UG & PG 
UG&PG - I 

year

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day Celebration Common

7 10.08.2019 Saturday Hands on Training -IV / Technical Seminar ECE  / EEE

8 31.08.2019 Saturday Technical Seminar CSE

9 03.09.2019 Tuesday
Commencement of Assessment Test - I - UG& PG - I year

Commencement of Assessment Test - II - UG - II to IV year & PG - II Year
Common

10 07.09.2019 Saturday Technical Seminar Mechnical

09.09.2019 Monday Tentative Industrial Visit for UG - I year Students UG -I year

12.09.2019 Thursday Commencement of PG-I year Classes PG - I year

16.09.2019 Monday Engineers Day Celebration - Poster presentation for I year Students Common

11 17.09.2019 Tuesday Tentative Last date to complete the syllabus -UG- II to IV yr & PG-II year Common

12 18.09.2019 Wednesday Commencement of Revision I Common

13 23.09.2019 Monday Commencement ofRevision  II Common

14 30.09.2019 Monday Commencement of Assessment Test - III - UG-II to IV year & PG - II year Common

12.10.2019 Monday Commencement of Assessment Test - II - UG - I year UG -I year

15 14.10.2019 Wednesday
Commencement of Assessment Test - I - PG - I year

Commencement of Model Practical Exam * - UG-II to IV year & PG-II year
Common  

16 19.10.2019 Saturday Last working Day  - UG -II to IV year & PG - II year Common

17 21.10.2019 Monday Commencement of University Practical Examination * UG -II to IV year & PG - II year Common

31.10.2019 Thursday Tentative Last date to complete the syllabus  - UG - I year UG - I year

01.11.2019 Friday Commencement of Model Practical Exam - UG- I year UG - I year

04.11.2019 Monday Commencement of Assessment Test - II -PG - I year PG - I year
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KRISHNASAMY

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Anand Nagar, Nellikuppam Main Road, S.Kumarapuram, Cuddalore - 607 109.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - Odd Semester 2019-20
 UG - II  to IV Year , PG - II  year - M.E  and  II & III Year - MCA 

22

21



05.11.2019 Tuesday Commencement of Revision  I - UG - I year UG-I year

06.11.2019 Wednesday Commencement of University End Semester Exam - UG-II to IV & PG - II year Common

11.11.2019 Monday Commencement of Model theory Exam - UG- I year UG - I year

20.11.2019 Wednesday Last Working Day - UG - I Year UG - I year

21.11.2019 Thursday Commencement of University Practical Examination * UG -I Year UG - I year

25.11.2019 Monday Commencement of Revision  II * - UG - I year UG - I year

30.11.2019 Saturday Last Date to Complete the Syllabus - PG - I year PG - I year

02.12.2019 Monday Commencement of Model Practical  Exam - PG - I year PG - I year 13

18 05.12.2019 Thursday Commencement of Revision - I - PG - I year PG - I year

09.12.2019 Monday Commencement of Model theory Exam - PG- I year PG - I year

10.12.2019 Tuesday Commencement of  End Semester Examination - UG - I year UG - I year

14.12.2019 Saturday Last working day  - PG - I year PG- I Year

19 16.12.2019 Monday
Commencement of  End Semester Examination - PG - I year

Commencemnt of Even Semester - UG - II to IV & PG - II year
Common

UG - II to IV year & PG - II year : 78 Days

UG - I - II year : 76 Days

PG - I year : 72 Days

Principal

21

D
ec

em
b

er
N

o
v

em
b

er

* - Subject to change as per the AU Practical slot
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19 16.12.2019 Monday Commencemnt of Even Semester - UG - II to IV & PG - II year Common

2 19.12.2019 Thursday Commencement of Placement Training Programme
Common to Final 

Year

3 26.12.2019 Thursday NSS -  7 days Camp-2020 Common

4 02.01.2020 Thursday Re-opening for I Year  UG & PG Common

5 03.01.2020 Friday Inauguration of 2 days - Padasala Expo 2020
Common to Third 

Year

6 06.01.2020 Monday Technical Seminar Mechanical

7 08.01.2020 Wednesday Commencement of Unit Test - I
Common to

II to IV year

8 25.01.2020 Saturday Guest Lecture MCA

9 27.01.2020 Monday Commencement of Unit Test - 1
Common to

I Year UG

10 31.01.2020 Friday Commencement of Unit Test - II
Common to

II to IV year

11 31.01.2020 Friday Krishnasamy Paadasala Kola potti -20* Common

12 01.02.2020 Saturday Annual Sports Meet - 2020* Common

13 07.02.2020 Friday Technical Seminar ECE

14 08.02.2020 Saturday Skill Development Prgramme
Common to 

I Year UG

15 15.02.2020 Saturday
On spot Training Programme /

Commencement of Unit Test - 2

EEE/

Common to 

I Year UG

16 20.02.2020 Thursday Commencement of Unit Test - III
Common to

II to IV year

17 22.02.2020 Saturday
Krishcon 2020 * One Day National Level Technical 

Symposium

Common to

I Year UG

18 29.02.2020 Saturday One Day Technical Symposium / Technical Workshop CIVIL / CSE

19 04.03.2020 Wednesday World's Engineer's Day Meet* Common

20 06.03.2020 Friday
Inter-Departmental Paper Presentation /

Commencement of Unit Test - 3

Mechanical/

Common to

I year UG

21 07.03.2020 Saturday Industrial Visit
Common to

I Year UG

22 07.03.2020 Saturday International Women's Day Celeberation* WEC

23 10.03.2020 Tuesday Last date to complete the Syllabus
Common to

II to IV year

24 11.03.2020 Wednesday Commencement of Unit Test - IV
Common to 

II to IV year

25 14.03.2020 Saturday 15th Graduation Day ( Tentative)* Common to all

26 18.03.2020 Wednesday Commencement of Model Practical Exam*
Common to

II to IV year
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Anand Nagar, Nellikuppam Main Road, S.Kumarapuram, Cuddalore - 607 109.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - Even Semester 2019-20
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27 21.03.2020 Saturday 19th  Annaul Day and Cultural Fest -2020* Common

28 23.03.2020 Monday Commencement of Model Theory Exam*
Common to

II to IV year

29 23.03.2020 Monday Commencement of Unit Test - 4
Common to

I Year UG

30 28.03.2020 Saturday Last date to Upload the final AU-Web Portal Entry 
Common to

II to IV year

31 30.03.2020 Monday Commencement of University Practical Exam
Common to

II to IV year

32 11.04.2020 Saturday Last date to complete the Syllabus
Common to

I Year UG

33 13.04.2020 Monday Commencement of Model Theory Exam*
Common to

I Year UG

34 17.04.2020 Friday Commencement of University End Semester Exam
Common to

II to IV year

35 21.04.2020 Tuesday Commencement of Model  Practical Exam
Common to

I year UG

25.04.2020 Saturday Commencement of Winter Vacation for Staff Common

27.04.2020 Monday Commencement of University Practical  Exams
Common to

I year UG

30.04.2020 Tuesday Commencement of Univeristy Practical Exam
Common to

I year PG

37 04.05.2020 Monday Commencement of University Practical  Exams
Common to

I year UG

08.05.2020 Wednesday Commencement of University End Semester Exam
Common to

I year PG

38 11.05.2020 Monday Commencement of University End Semester Exam
Common to

I year UG

UG - II - IV year  & PG - II -MCA   : 78 Days

UG - I  year  : 76 Days

PG- MCA & M.E - I year : 75 Days

* - Subject to change as per the AU Schedule
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